STATION LOCATIONS CONNECTING SERVICES *

TRENTON TRANSIT CENTER 127, Amtrak, NJT NEC Line, River
83 S. Clinton Ave Line, NJT Bus Routes

LEVITTOWN
8301 Bristol Pk
215-946-4251

EDDINGTON
1099 Street Rd

TORRESDALE

9648 James St
215-637-7575
HOLMESBURG JUNCTION
4783 Rhawn St
215-331-9301

NORTH PHILADELPHIA
Broad St & Glenwood Ave

30th STREET STATION
30th & Market Sts

MFL, 9, 10, 11, 13, 30, 31, 34, 36,
44,49, 62, 78, 124, 125, LUCY,
Amtrak, NJT Atlantic City Rail Line

MFL, BSL, 2, 4, 10, 11, 13, 16, 17,
27,31, 32,223, 34, 36, 38, 44, 48, 62,

SUBURBAN STATION
16th St & JFK Bivd

JEFFERSON STATION

Market St between 10th & 12th Sts
TEMPLE UNIVERSITY

927 W. Berks St

* All Connecting Services are SEPTA Bus, Trolley or High Speed Rail
unless otherwise noted
MFL = Market-Frankford Line BSL = Broad Street Line
BRS = Broad-Ridge Spur

TRAVEL TIPS

Schedule Times: Indicate when trains depart the station

Fare payment options: cash, tickets, passes. Please check the SEPTA Fare
Guide or the website for complete fare information

QuietRide Car: Available on all weekday trains (Monday - Friday 4:00 a.m. -
7:00 p.m.) with 3 or more cars open for passenger service. The first car will
be designated as your QuietRide Car

Regional Rail Major Holidays: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, July 4th,
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day (Special Schedule)

Disclaimer: SEPTA does not assume responsibility for inconvenience,
experience or damage resulting from errors in timetables, delayed trains,
failure to make connections or for shortage of equipment. The schedules
shown here are subject to change without notice

Severe Weather Schedule: During extreme weather conditions, Trains may
operate on a special schedule. Please check the SEPTA website for updated
service information

78,1241

MFL, BRS, 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45, 47,
47m, 48, 61, 62, 78, NJT Bus

DESTINATION CODES

GLN Glenside
LAN Lansdale
LNK Link Belt

NOR Norristown TC
WAR Warminster
WTR West Trenton

CHE Chestnut Hill East
DOY Doylestown
ELM Elm Street
FOX Fox Chase
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TRENTON
LINE

To/From Center City Philadelphia

* Trenton Transit Center
* Levittown

* Bristol

» Croydon

» Eddington

» Cornwells Heights

* Torresdale

* Holmesburg Junction
» Tacony

* Bridesburg

* North Philadelphia

+ 30th Street Station

» Suburban Station

« Jefferson Station

* Temple University

Customer Service: 215-580-7800
TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853
www.septa.org

Penn Medicine

800.789.PENN PennMedicine.org

Effective September 5, 2021



MONDAYS throuah FRIDAYS (Except MAJOR HOLIDAYS)

Fare | Services Train Number| 7218 7402 9742 9744 9704 706 9708 710 9712 714 716 718 720 722 9754 1756 726 728 730 732 734 9736 . NEVER pass between cars when a
Zone | ® | m | &, |Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM train is moving
NJ | v |v | v |Trenton Transit Center 5:25 6:25 6:59 7:25 7:59 859 9:59 10:59 11:51 12:59 1:51 3:05 3:59 4:59  5:56 6:29 6:59 800 9:03 9:59 10:59 12:02 3 NEVER attempt to board a moving
4 |v|v|v |Levittown-Tullytown 5:33  6:33 7:07 7:33 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 11:59 1:07 1:59 313 4:.07 507 6:04 | 6:37 7:07 808 9111 10:07 11:07 12:10 train _ ,
4 | Bristol 5:36  6:37 70 7:37 840 940 10:40 11:10 12:02 1:40 2:02 316 410 510 6:08 | M 640 710 841 944 10:10 11:10 12:13  ALWAYS wait for the train fo come
< to a complete stop BEFORE
> 3 |v v |Croydon 540 641 714 T7:41 814 914 1014 11:14 12:06 1:14 2:06 3:20 414 514 612 | @ 6:44 714 815 9118 1014 11:14 1217 exiting
=1 3 Eddington F5:41 F6:42 — — F816 F9:16 — F11:116 — F1:16 — F322 —  F5:16 F6:13 E — F7116 — F9:20 — F11:16 —  NEVER ride in the vestibule or on
O | 3 |v|v|v|Comwells Heights 5:44 645 T:18 T7:45 818 9:18 10118 11:18 12110 118 2110 3:24 418 5:18  6:16 8 6:48 T7:18 819 9:22 10:18 11:18 12:21 the steps of a moving frain
0 . . ) . . . . . ) . . . . . . . . . . . ) . * NEVER lean against the train
T 3 (v|v Torresdale 5:47 6:48 T7:21 T7:48 821 921 10:21 11:21 1213 1:21 213 327 421 521 6:19 - 6:51 7:21 822 9:25 10:21 11:21 12:24 doors
IE 2 |v|v Holmesburg Junction 5:51 6:52 7:25 7:52 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:17 1:25 2:17 3:31 425 5125 6:23 2 6:55 7:25 8:26 9:29 10:25 11:25 12:28 www.septa.org/safety
w!| 2 Tacony 5:53 6:54 7:27 7:54 827 9:27 10:27 11:27 1219 1:27 219 3:33 427 527 625 | @ 6:57 7:27 828 9:31 10:27 11:27 12:30
O 2 Bridesburg 556 6:57 7:30 7:57 830 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:22 1:30 2:22 3:36 430 530 628 | O 7:00 7:30 831 9:34 10:30 11:30 12:33
Ic—) 1 |v North Philadelphia D6:03 D7:04 D7:37 D8:04 D8:37 D9:37 D10:37 D11:37 D12:29 D1:37 D2:29 D3:43 D4:37 D5:37 D6:35 _g D7:07 D7:37 D8:38 D9:41 D10:37 D11:37 D12:40
(o v | v |30th Street Station rol
c v | v [Suburban Station .,Z
C v | v |Jefferson Station —
c v | v |Temple University 6:28 7:34 802 828 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 12:54 2:02 2:54 4:.08 5:02 6:02 6:59 — 8:02 9:03 10:06 11:02 12:02 1:05
Train continues to| — — — — — CHE — CHE — CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE — — CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE —
(see Destination Codes) [ AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM
Fare | Services Train Number| 9701 1701 703 705 707 709 9711 713 9715 717 9719 721 9755 9757 9759 725 727 729 731 733 735 737
Zone| ® [ a: | & |Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
c v | v |Temple University 4:50 — 6:29 7:29 829 9:29 10:25 11:29 12:25 1:29 229 326 3:55 421 459 5:29  6:29 | _ 7:29 829 9:29 10:29 11:29
c v | v |Jefferson Station m
c v | v [Suburban Station <
(03 v [ v |30th Street Station g
% 1 |v North Philadelphia 5114 5554 6:54 7:54 854 9:54 10:49 11:54 12:49 1:54 2:54 350 4:20 4:46 524 5:54 6:54 5 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54
-1 2 Bridesburg 5:20 6:00 7:00 800 9:00 10:00 10:55 12:00 12:55 2:00 3:00 3:56 4:26 4:52 530 6:00 7:00 | Q@ 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00
E 2 Tacony 523 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 10:58 12:03 12:58 2:03 3:03 3:59 4:29 455 5:33 6:03 7:03 ;I,1 8:03  9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03
| 2 (v|v Holmesburg Junction 5:25 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:00 12:05 1:00 2:05 3:05 4:01 4:31 458 5:36 6:05 7:05 | = 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05
'5 3 (v|v Torresdale 5:29 6:08 7:09 809 9:09 10:09 11:04 12:09 1:04 2:09 3:09 4:05 4:34 5:02 540 6:09 7:09 g 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09
— | 3 [v]|v]|v|Cornwells Heights 53 611 711 811 911 10:11 11:06 12:11  1:06 211 311 4:07 436 505 543 611 7:11 > 811 911 10:11 11:11  12:11
3 Eddington F533 — F7:13 F813 — F1013 — F1213 — F213 — F409 — — — F6:13 — g o) F8:13 — F10:13 F11:13 —
3 (v v |Croydon 5:36 6:17 7:16 816 9:16 10:16 11:11 12:16 1:11  2:116 316 412 441 511 549 616 7116 | O 8:16 9116 10:16 11:16 12:16
4 (v Bristol 540 619 7:20 820 9:20 10:20 11:15 12:20 115  2:20  3:20 416 445 514 552  6:20 7:20 | < 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20
4 |v|v|v|Levittown-Tullytown 545 6:24 7:25 825 9:25 10:25 11:20 12:25 1:20 2:25 3:25 4:21 449 518 556 6:25 725 | 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25
NJ | v| v | v |Trenton Transit Center 556 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:31 12:36 1:31 2:36 3:36 4:32 504 530 6:08 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

SAFETY TIPS

STATION AMENITIES

® SEPTA Parking available

& Accessible Station

iy Ticket Office (hours vary, please check the SEPTA website for details)
Ticket Offices at 30th St, Suburban & Jefferson Stations open 7 days a week

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule
F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passengers standing on platform in
position visible to engineer

NJ Transit Riders — For connecting services at Trenton Transit Center,
please consult NJT timetables or njtransit.com for updated train information.

SEPTA Bus Route 78 “Cornwells Heights Express”
offers early AM service from Cornwells Heights Station to
Center City Philadelphia and late night service, after Mid-
night, from Center City Philadelphia to Cornwells Heights, on
weekdays. Please consult the Route 78 timetable for details



SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS and MAJOR HOLIDAYS

TO TRENTON
Zrpwwwwnn N - PNNe)

< < <

< < < <

North Philadelphia
Bridesburg

Tacony

Holmesburg Junction
Torresdale

Cornwells Heights
Eddington

Croydon

Bristol
Levittown-Tullytown

v |Trenton Transit Center

5:49
5:54
5:57
5:59
6:02
6:04
F6:06
6:08
6:12
6:16
6:30
AM

7:16
7:21
7:24
7:26
7:29
7:31
F7:32
7:34
7:38
7:42
7:56
AM

8:16
8:21
8:24
8:26
8:29
8:31
F8:32
8:34
8:38
8:42
8:56
AM

9:16
9:21
9:24
9:26
9:29
9:31
F9:32
9:34
9:38
9:42
9:56
AM

10:16
10:21
10:24
10:26
10:29
10:31
F10:32
10:34
10:38
10:42
10:56
AM

11:16
11:21
11:24
11:26
11:29
11:31
F11:32
11:34
11:38
11:42
11:56
AM

1:16
1:21
1:24
1:26
1:29
1:31
F1:32
1:34
1:38
1:42
1:56
PM

3:16
321
3:24
3:26
3:29
3:31
F3:32
3:34
3:38
3:42
3:56
PM

4:16
4:21
4:24
4:26
4:29
4:31
F4:32
4:34
4:38
4:42
4:56
PM

5:16
5:21
5:24
5:26
5:29
5:31
F5:32
5:34
5:38
5:42
5:56
PM

7:16
7:21
7:24
7:26
7:29
7:31
F7:32
7:34
7:38
7:42
7:56
PM

Fare | Services Train Number| 7204 706 710 9762 714 9764 718 722 726 9768 730 734 738
Zone| ® | m | & [Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
NJ | v | v | v |Trenton Transit Center 545 645 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 2:45 445 545 6:45 8:45 10:45
4 |v v |Levittown-Tullytown 5:53 6:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 2:53 4:53 5:53 6:53  8:53 10:53
4 |v Bristol 5:57 6:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 2:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 8:57 10:57
t 3 (v v (Croydon 6:01 7:01 9:01  10:01  11:01 12:01 1:01 3:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 9:01  11:01
o 3 Eddington F6:02 F7:03 F9:03 F10:03 F11:03 F12:03 F1:03 F3:03 F5:03 F6:03 F7:03 F9:03 F11:03
o 3 |v v |Cornwells Heights 6:05 7:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 3:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 9:05 11:05
w| 3 |v Torresdale 6:07 7:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 3:.07 5:07 6:07 7:07 9:07 11:07
=l 2 Holmesburg Junction 6:10 7:10 910 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 310 5110 6:10 710  9:10 11:10
E 2 Tacony 6:12 712 912 1012 1112 1212 112 312 5112 6:112 712 9112 1112
O 2 Bridesburg 6:15 715 9115 1015 1115 1215 1115 315 515 6115 715 9:115  11:15
O| 1 |v North Philadelphia D6:21 D7:21 D9:21 D10:21 D11:21 D12:21 D1:21 D3:21 D5:21 D6:21 D7:21 D9:21 D11:21
il C v [30th Street Station
Cc v |Suburban Station
C v |Jefferson Station
Cc v |Temple University 6:47 7:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46  3:46 5:46 6:46 7:46 9:46 11:46
Train continues to| — CHE CHE — CHE — CHE CHE CHE — CHE CHE CHE
(see Destination Codes)| AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
Fare | Services Train Number| 9701 703 9773 707 9775 11 715 719 9777 723 727 731 735
Zone| ® | an | & [Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
C v |Temple University 5:24 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 12:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 6:51 8:51  10:51
v |Jefferson Station
v |Suburban Station
v [30th Street Station

9:16
9:21
9:24
9:26
9:29
9:31
F9:32
9:34
9:38
9:42
9:56
PM

11:16
11:21
11:24
11:26
11:29
11:31
F11:32
11:34
11:38
11:42
11:56
PM

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule

F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passengers standing on platform in position visible to

engineer

NJ Transit Riders — For connecting services at Trenton Transit Center, please consult NJ Transit timetables or
njtransit.com for updated train information.





