STATION LOCATIONS	CONNECTING SERVICES *
TRENTON TRANSIT CENTER 83 S. Clinton Ave	127, Amtrak, NJT NEC Line, River Line, NJT Bus Routes
LEVITTOWN 8301 Bristol Pk	127, 128
215-946-4251 BRISTOL 790 Washington St	129
CROYDON 751 Briefol Dk	128
EDDINGTON 1099 Street Rd	133
CORNWELLS HEIGHTS 799 Station Ave (off I-95)	78, 133
TORRESDALE 9648 James St 215-637-7575	19, 84
HOLMESBURG JUNCTION 4783 Rhawn St 215-331-9301	84
TACONY 4039 Digeton St	
BRIDESBURG 2202 Bridge St	73, 84
NORTH PHILADELPHIA Broad St & Glenwood Ave	4, 16, BSL
30th STREET STATION 30th & Market Sts	MFL, 9, 10, 11, 13, 30, 31, 34, 36, 44, 49, 62, 78, 124, 125, LUCY, Amtrak, NJT Atlantic City Rail Line
SUBURBAN STATION 16th St & JFK Blvd	MFL, BSL, 2, 4, 10, 11, 13, 16, 17, 27, 31, 32, 33, 34, 36, 38, 44, 48, 62, 78, 124, 125
JEFFERSON STATION Market St between 10th & 12th Sts	MFL, BRS, 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45, 47, 47m, 48, 61, 62, 78, NJT Bus
927 W. Berks St	

* All Connecting Services are SEPTA Bus, Trolley or High Speed Rail unless otherwise noted

MFL = Market-Frankford Line BSL = Broad Street Line

BRS = Broad-Ridge Spur

TRAVEL TIPS

Schedule Times: Indicate when trains depart the station

Fare payment options: cash, tickets, passes. Please check the SEPTA Fare Guide or the website for complete fare information

QuietRide Car: Available on all weekday trains (Monday - Friday 4:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.) with 3 or more cars open for passenger service. The first car will be designated as your QuietRide Car

Regional Rail Major Holidays: New Year's Day, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day (Special Schedule)

Disclaimer: SEPTA does not assume responsibility for inconvenience, experience or damage resulting from errors in timetables, delayed trains, failure to make connections or for shortage of equipment. The schedules shown here are subject to change without notice

Severe Weather Schedule: During extreme weather conditions, Trains may operate on a special schedule. Please check the SEPTA website for updated service information

DESTINATION CODES

CHE Chestnut Hill East GLN Glenside NOR Norristown TC
DOY Doylestown LAN Lansdale
ELM Elm Street LNK Link Belt WTR West Trenton
FOX Fox Chase

TRENTON LINE

To/From Center City Philadelphia

Effective September 5, 2021

- Trenton Transit Center
- Levittown
- Bristol
- Croydon
- Eddington
- Cornwells Heights
- Torresdale
- Holmesburg Junction
- Tacony
- Bridesburg
- North Philadelphia
- 30th Street Station
- Suburban Station
- Jefferson Station
- Temple University

Customer Service: 215-580-7800

TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853

www.septa.org



Penn Medicine

800.789.PENN Penn Medicine.org

	0.		T : N :									S (E						LID/	YS	_	700	700	700	700	704	070
Fare	-	rvic		7218	7402	9742	9744	9704	706	9708	710	9712	714	716	718	720	722	9754		1756	726	728	730	732	734	973
Zone	®		Stations	AM	AM	AM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM		PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	Al						
NJ	~	~	✓ Trenton Transit Center	5:25	6:25	6:59	7:25	7:59	8:59	9:59	10:59	11:51	12:59	1:51	3:05	3:59	4:59	5:56	\rightarrow	6:29	6:59	8:00	9:03	9:59	10:59	12
4	~	~	✓ Levittown-Tullytown	5:33	6:33	7:07	7:33	8:07	9:07	10:07	11:07	11:59	1:07	1:59	3:13	4:07	5:07	6:04		6:37	7:07	8:08	9:11	10:07	11:07	12
4	~		Bristol	5:36	6:37	7:10	7:37	8:10	9:10	10:10	11:10	12:02	1:10	2:02	3:16	4:10	5:10	6:08	M <	6:40	7:10	8:11	9:14	10:10	11:10	12
3	~		✓ Croydon	5:40	6:41	7:14	7:41	8:14	9:14	10:14	11:14	12:06	1:14	2:06	3:20	4:14	5:14	6:12	<u> </u>	6:44	7:14	8:15	9:18	10:14	11:14	12
3	Ш		Eddington	F5:41	F6:42			F8:16	F9:16		F11:16		F1:16		F3:22		F5:16	F6:13	<u> </u>		F7:16		F9:20		F11:16	
3	~	~	✓ Cornwells Heights	5:44	6:45	7:18	7:45	8:18	9:18	10:18	11:18	12:10	1:18	2:10	3:24	4:18	5:18	6:16	ρn	6:48	7:18	8:19	9:22	10:18	11:18	12
3	~	~	Torresdale	5:47	6:48	7:21	7:48	8:21	9:21	10:21	11:21	12:13	1:21	2:13	3:27	4:21	5:21	6:19	_ 	6:51	7:21	8:22	9:25	10:21	11:21	1:
2	~	~	Holmesburg Junction	5:51	6:52	7:25	7:52	8:25	9:25	10:25	11:25	12:17	1:25	2:17	3:31	4:25	5:25	6:23	<u>a</u>	6:55	7:25	8:26	9:29	10:25	11:25	12
2			Tacony	5:53	6:54	7:27	7:54	8:27	9:27	10:27	11:27	12:19	1:27	2:19	3:33	4:27	5:27	6:25	ē	6:57	7:27	8:28	9:31	10:27	11:27	12
2			Bridesburg	5:56	6:57	7:30	7:57	8:30	9:30	10:30	11:30	12:22	1:30	2:22	3:36	4:30	5:30	6:28	S	7:00	7:30	8:31	9:34	10:30	11:30	1:
1	~		North Philadelphia	D6:03	D7:04	D7:37	D8:04	D8:37	D9:37	D10:37	D11:37	D12:29	D1:37	D2:29	D3:43	D4:37	D5:37	D6:35	≥	D7:07	D7:37	D8:38	D9:41	D10:37	D11:37	D1
С		~	✓ 30th Street Station	D6:13	D7:17	D7:47	D8:14	D8:47	9:47	D10:47	11:47	D12:39	1:47	2:39	3:53	4:47	5:47	D6:45	pp	D7:17	7:47	8:48	9:51	10:47	11:47	D1
С		•	✓ Suburban Station	D6:18	D7:22	D7:52	D8:19	D8:52	9:52	D10:52	11:52	D12:44	1:52	2:44	3:58	4:52	5:52	D6:50	Ž	7:22	7:52	8:53	9:56	10:52	11:52	D1
С		•	✓ Jefferson Station	D6:23	D7:27	D7:57	D8:24	D8:57	9:57	D10:57	11:57	D12:49	1:57	2:49	4:03	4:57	5:57	D6:55	\rightarrow	_	7:57	8:58	10:01	10:57	11:57	D
С		~	✓ Temple University	6:28	7:34	8:02	8:28	9:02	10:02	11:02	12:02	12:54	2:02	2:54	4:08	5:02	6:02	6:59		_	8:02	9:03	10:06	11:02	12:02	1
			Train continues to	_	_	_	_	_	CHE	_	CHE	_	CHE	CHE	CHE	CHE	CHE	_		_	CHE	CHE	CHE	CHE	CHE	
			(see Destination Codes)	AM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM		PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	AM	-						

Fare	Ser	vice	Train Number	9701	1701	703	705	707	709	9711	713	9715	717	9719	721	9755	9757	9759	725	727		729	731	733	735	737
Zone ®		ill d	Stations	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM		PM	PM	PM	PM	PN
С		~ \	Temple University	4:50	_	6:29	7:29	8:29	9:29	10:25	11:29	12:25	1:29	2:29	3:26	3:55	4:21	4:59	5:29	6:29	\rightarrow	7:29	8:29	9:29	10:29	11:
С		√ •	Jefferson Station	4:55	_	6:35	7:35	8:35	9:35	10:30	11:35	12:30	1:35	2:35	3:31	4:01	4:27	5:05	5:35	6:35	П	7:35	8:35	9:35	10:35	11:
С		√ •	Suburban Station	5:00	5:40	6:40	7:40	8:40	9:40	10:35	11:40	12:35	1:40	2:40	3:36	4:06	4:32	5:10	5:40	6:40	Š	7:40	8:40	9:40	10:40	11
С		√ •	30th Street Station	5:04	5:44	6:44	7:44	8:44	9:44	10:39	11:44	12:39	1:44	2:44	3:40	4:10	4:36	5:14	5:44	6:44	ne l	7:44	8:44	9:44	10:44	11
1	~		North Philadelphia	5:14	5:54	6:54	7:54	8:54	9:54	10:49	11:54	12:49	1:54	2:54	3:50	4:20	4:46	5:24	5:54	6:54	<u> </u>	7:54	8:54	9:54	10:54	11
2			Bridesburg	5:20	6:00	7:00	8:00	9:00	10:00	10:55	12:00	12:55	2:00	3:00	3:56	4:26	4:52	5:30	6:00	7:00	Q	8:00	9:00	10:00	11:00	12
2			Tacony	5:23	6:03	7:03	8:03	9:03	10:03	10:58	12:03	12:58	2:03	3:03	3:59	4:29	4:55	5:33	6:03	7:03	П	8:03	9:03	10:03	11:03	12
2	~	~	Holmesburg Junction	5:25	6:05	7:05	8:05	9:05	10:05	11:00	12:05	1:00	2:05	3:05	4:01	4:31	4:58	5:36	6:05	7:05	ar	8:05	9:05	10:05	11:05	12
3	~	~	Torresdale	5:29	6:08	7:09	8:09	9:09	10:09	11:04	12:09	1:04	2:09	3:09	4:05	4:34	5:02	5:40	6:09	7:09	es	8:09	9:09	10:09	11:09	1
3	~	V .	Cornwells Heights	5:31	6:11	7:11	8:11	9:11	10:11	11:06	12:11	1:06	2:11	3:11	4:07	4:36	5:05	5:43	6:11	7:11	>	8:11	9:11	10:11	11:11	12
3			Eddington	F5:33	_	F7:13	F8:13	_	F10:13	_	F12:13	_	F2:13	_	F4:09	_	_	_	F6:13	_	þ	F8:13	_	F10:13	F11:13	
3	~		Croydon	5:36	6:17	7:16	8:16	9:16	10:16	11:11	12:16	1:11	2:16	3:16	4:12	4:41	5:11	5:49	6:16	7:16	ply	8:16	9:16	10:16	11:16	12
4	~		Bristol	5:40	6:19	7:20	8:20	9:20	10:20	11:15	12:20	1:15	2:20	3:20	4:16	4:45	5:14	5:52	6:20	7:20	Y	8:20	9:20	10:20	11:20	12
4	~	v .	Levittown-Tullytown	5:45	6:24	7:25	8:25	9:25	10:25	11:20	12:25	1:20	2:25	3:25	4:21	4:49	5:18	5:56	6:25	7:25	\rightarrow	8:25	9:25	10:25	11:25	1
NJ	~	v ,	Trenton Transit Center	5:56	6:36	7:36	8:36	9:36	10:36	11:31	12:36	1:31	2:36	3:36	4:32	5:04	5:30	6:08	6:36	7:36		8:36	9:36	10:36	11:36	1
				AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM		PM	PM	PM	PM	

STATION AMENITIES

- SEPTA Parking available
- Accessible Station
- Ticket Office (hours vary, please check the SEPTA website for details) Ticket Offices at 30th St, Suburban & Jefferson Stations open 7 days a week
- D Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule F Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passengers standing on platform in position visible to engineer

NJ Transit Riders - For connecting services at Trenton Transit Center, please consult NJT timetables or njtransit.com for updated train information.

SEPTA Bus Route 78 "Cornwells Heights Express"

offers early AM service from Cornwells Heights Station to Center City Philadelphia and late night service, after Midnight, from Center City Philadelphia to Cornwells Heights, on weekdays. Please consult the Route 78 timetable for details

SAFETY TIPS

NEVER pass between cars when a

NEVER attempt to board a moving

ALWAYS wait for the train to come to a complete stop BEFORE

NEVER ride in the vestibule or on the steps of a moving train NEVER lean against the train

www.septa.org/safety

train is moving

exiting

doors

					SATURDAY	S , S	SUN	DA'	YS a	and	MA,	JOR	HC)LID	AYS	5		
	Fare	Se	rvic	es	Train Number	7204	706	710	9762	714	9764	718	722	726	9768	730	734	738
	Zone	®	<u>iii,</u>	Ġ	Stations	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	PM						
	NJ	~	>	v	Trenton Transit Center	5:45	6:45	8:45	9:45	10:45	11:45	12:45	2:45	4:45	5:45	6:45	8:45	10:45
	4	~		~	Levittown-Tullytown	5:53	6:53	8:53	9:53	10:53	11:53	12:53	2:53	4:53	5:53	6:53	8:53	10:53
	4	~			Bristol	5:57	6:57	8:57	9:57	10:57	11:57	12:57	2:57	4:57	5:57	6:57	8:57	10:57
	3	~		~	Croydon	6:01	7:01	9:01	10:01	11:01	12:01	1:01	3:01	5:01	6:01	7:01	9:01	11:01
CH	3				Eddington	F6:02	F7:03	F9:03	F10:03	F11:03	F12:03	F1:03	F3:03	F5:03	F6:03	F7:03	F9:03	F11:03
8	3	v		~	Cornwells Heights	6:05	7:05	9:05	10:05	11:05	12:05	1:05	3:05	5:05	6:05	7:05	9:05	11:05
ш	3	~			Torresdale	6:07	7:07	9:07	10:07	11:07	12:07	1:07	3:07	5:07	6:07	7:07	9:07	11:07
F	2	v			Holmesburg Junction	6:10	7:10	9:10	10:10	11:10	12:10	1:10	3:10	5:10	6:10	7:10	9:10	11:10
S	2				Tacony	6:12	7:12	9:12	10:12	11:12	12:12	1:12	3:12	5:12	6:12	7:12	9:12	11:12
-	2				Bridesburg	6:15	7:15	9:15	10:15	11:15	12:15	1:15	3:15	5:15	6:15	7:15	9:15	11:15
0	1	~			North Philadelphia	D6:21	D7:21	D9:21	D10:21	D11:21	D12:21	D1:21	D3:21	D5:21	D6:21	D7:21	D9:21	D11:21
-	С		v	~	30th Street Station	D6:32	7:32	9:32	D10:32	11:32	D12:32	1:32	3:32	5:32	D6:32	7:32	9:32	11:32
	С		~	~	Suburban Station	D6:37	7:37	9:37	D10:37	11:37	D12:37	1:37	3:37	5:37	D6:37	7:37	9:37	11:37
	С		V	Y	Jefferson Station	D6:42	7:42	9:42	D10:42	11:42	D12:42	1:42	3:42	5:42	D6:42	7:42	9:42	11:42
	С			~	Temple University	6:47	7:46	9:46	10:46	11:46	12:46	1:46	3:46	5:46	6:46	7:46	9:46	11:46
					Train continues to	_	CHE	CHE	_	CHE	_	CHE	CHE	CHE	_	CHE	CHE	CHE
					(see Destination Codes)	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM

	Fare	Se	rvic	es	Train Number	9701	703	9773	707	9775	711	715	719	9777	723	727	731	735
	Zone	P	ı iii.	ġ	Stations	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	PM						
	С			~	Temple University	5:24	6:51	7:51	8:51	9:51	10:51	12:51	2:51	3:51	4:51	6:51	8:51	10:51
	С		v	•	Jefferson Station	5:30	6:57	7:57	8:57	9:57	10:57	12:57	2:57	3:57	4:57	6:57	8:57	10:57
	С		v	v	Suburban Station	5:35	7:02	8:02	9:02	10:02	11:02	1:02	3:02	4:02	5:02	7:02	9:02	11:02
_	С		V	•	30th Street Station	5:39	7:06	8:06	9:06	10:06	11:06	1:06	3:06	4:06	5:06	7:06	9:06	11:06
ON	1	~			North Philadelphia	5:49	7:16	8:16	9:16	10:16	11:16	1:16	3:16	4:16	5:16	7:16	9:16	11:16
ΙĔ	2				Bridesburg	5:54	7:21	8:21	9:21	10:21	11:21	1:21	3:21	4:21	5:21	7:21	9:21	11:21
RENT	2				Tacony	5:57	7:24	8:24	9:24	10:24	11:24	1:24	3:24	4:24	5:24	7:24	9:24	11:24
8	2	~			Holmesburg Junction	5:59	7:26	8:26	9:26	10:26	11:26	1:26	3:26	4:26	5:26	7:26	9:26	11:26
 	3	~			Torresdale	6:02	7:29	8:29	9:29	10:29	11:29	1:29	3:29	4:29	5:29	7:29	9:29	11:29
12	3	~		~	Cornwells Heights	6:04	7:31	8:31	9:31	10:31	11:31	1:31	3:31	4:31	5:31	7:31	9:31	11:31
-	3				Eddington	F6:06	F7:32	F8:32	F9:32	F10:32	F11:32	F1:32	F3:32	F4:32	F5:32	F7:32	F9:32	F11:32
	3	~		~	Croydon	6:08	7:34	8:34	9:34	10:34	11:34	1:34	3:34	4:34	5:34	7:34	9:34	11:34
	4	~			Bristol	6:12	7:38	8:38	9:38	10:38	11:38	1:38	3:38	4:38	5:38	7:38	9:38	11:38
	4	~		~	Levittown-Tullytown	6:16	7:42	8:42	9:42	10:42	11:42	1:42	3:42	4:42	5:42	7:42	9:42	11:42
	NJ	~	~	>	Trenton Transit Center	6:30	7:56	8:56	9:56	10:56	11:56	1:56	3:56	4:56	5:56	7:56	9:56	11:56
				AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM		

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passengers standing on platform in position visible to enģineer